
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 GRA, 28/11/2023, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2R. Newstead 531348 11/01752M 1M 8P 4P 3PB20/02/2019

 2 FERNANDO DIVA CAS, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/1/1T. Jordan 538617 17/03102P 3P 4M 1M 1PB27/10/2019

 3 DIXIE KATH GRA, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Corrigan 539586 17/02402P 4P 3P 3P 2PB05/12/2019

 4 TRANQUIL BEN 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2G. Robertson 539575 12/01203P 5P 7P (BDN)P 7PD23/11/2019

 5 OUTBREAK ELSIE 1 CAS, 07/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/2A. Newstead 534598 7/0847P 4P 7P 6P 5PB22/05/2019

 6 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/0706P 7P 7P 5M 7PB23/02/2019

 7 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0707P 6P 7P 4M 8PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1C. Supple 563219 5/42431P 6P 1P 2P 1PB27/08/2021

 2 TOO SLOW 1 MTG, 17/09/2023, R5, PR1Last start winner 5/4J. Childs 561342 2/11801P 7P 5P 2P 3PB23/04/2021

 3 RICKY TALKS CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4R. Cooke 565032 2/11791P 2P 1P 8PD21/11/2021

 4 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01161P 2P 7PB04/11/2021

 5 TYPHOON TEX GRA, 07/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Falls 567208 2/12132P 6P 1P 3P 2PD06/01/2022

 6 BURNING ROSE CAS, 14/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/12073P 3P 1P 2P 6PB25/03/2021

 7 TRANQUIL BEN 3 CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111203P 5P 7P (BDN)P 7PD23/11/2019

 8 CHERRY CHUNKER 3 GRA, 28/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81752M 1M 8P 4P 3PB20/02/2019

 9 CUBAN EIGHT IPS, 09/12/2023, R12, 2Weighted points score 5/3R. Gardoll 566010 4/21563P 6P 1P 4P 5PD12/12/2021

 10 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41444P 2P 7P 6P 2PD23/11/2019

 11 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 02/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bunney 551931 3/11414P 6P 4P 3P 3PB28/10/2020

 12 DOLLY VALLEY GRA, 24/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Winters 546038 3/21297P 2P 3P 5P 8PB25/05/2020

 13 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 3 GRA, 07/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/01087P 4P 6P 7P 2PD22/08/2020

 14 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01025P 5P 3P 6P 8PD27/08/2021

 15 ANOTHER PHOTO CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Lockhart 565494 1/01025P 3P 6P 5P 8PB20/11/2021

 16 BUGATTI SARGENT GRA, 07/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Davis 562006 1/0996P 6P 4P 1P 5PD01/08/2021

 17 BOKARM LUCKY 1 GRA, 07/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 549915 6/5816P 6P 8P 4P 4PD22/09/2020

 18 BURNING SAND CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/6816P 6P 4P 6P 6PD23/10/2020

 19 CHIEF BEACH 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2755P 7P 6P 7P 5PD22/12/2020

 20 MISS GLEDHILL 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 560270 3/2696P 7P 5P 6P 8PB08/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LAST LAUGH CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01022P 4P 6P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 2 TAKE A RISK CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0823P 6P 6P 3P 8PB19/01/2022

 3 DAZZLE DARLING First start M/1J. King 567274 0/00B08/01/2022

 4 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 19/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Supple 563215 0/0944P 3P 6P 6P 2PB27/08/2021

 5 MOUNTAIN RIVERA GRA, 31/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Keep 566024 0/0836P 3PD09/12/2021

 6 MEGAN TURTLE CAS, 19/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Lockhart 565490 0/0825P 4P 3PB21/11/2021

 7 LAST CHOICE CAS, 21/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0797P 5P 2PD13/01/2022

 8 SEVEN BUCKS CAS, 03/08/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Beach 566870 0/0258PD04/01/2022

 9 CREDIT CARD DEBT GEL, 22/09/2023, R4Unplaced after 1 start M/1A. Hoyland 573582 0/00(FTF)PB15/03/2022

 10 WATCH THE SHOW GRA, 07/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Gardoll 567296 0/0667P 4P 5P 4P 5PD13/01/2022

 11 INTEGRITY WINTER 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Andrews 568102 0/0484P 5P 8PB24/01/2022

 12 BALFE STREET BOY CAS, 26/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 573580 0/0487P 4PD15/03/2022

 13 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0445P 8P 8P 7P 5PD23/01/2022

 14 IMPRESS RIVER 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mortensen 569242 0/0337P 8P 7PB19/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MASANI GIRL CAS, 04/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Field 564082 7/62881P 1P 3P 3P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 BEEN FRAMED CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 16/91296P 2P 7P 6P 7PD07/10/2020

 3 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 04/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557155 8/72222P 3P 2P 3P 5PB07/04/2021

 4 PIN UP CAS, 04/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 564079 4/12103P 1P 5P 3P 2PD20/10/2021

 5 TRANQUIL BEN 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111203P 5P 7P (BDN)P 7PD23/11/2019

 6 UNQUENCHABLE 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Beach 553822 7/22432P 6P 1P 1P 3PD20/01/2021

 7 ONCE AGAIN BGC, 04/01/2024, R1, 1Weighted points score 5/5Z. Prodan 549016 11/02018C 1P 1P 3P 4PD30/08/2020

 8 KOORINGA ASH GRA, 07/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 561075 8/71775P 2P 6P 1P 5PB15/07/2021

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 GRA, 28/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81752M 1M 8P 4P 3PB20/02/2019

 10 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41444P 2P 7P 6P 2PD23/11/2019

 11 MR. IMPORTANT CAS, 04/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553821 7/61414P 7P 1P 7P 4PD20/01/2021

 12 OUTBREAK ELSIE 2 CAS, 07/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Newstead 534598 7/4847P 4P 7P 6P 5PB22/05/2019

 13 BOKARM LUCKY 2 GRA, 07/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 549915 6/5816P 6P 8P 4P 4PD22/09/2020

 14 SUNSET CHARLIE CAS, 04/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/6787P 8P 4P 6P 4PD18/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROBELL RUEBEN GRA, 07/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4B. Ellis 564247 2/12041P 2P 3P 3P 7PD27/10/2021

 2 NEV'S LEGACY CAS, 28/12/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/3S. Keep 557998 3/21981P 4P 4P 1P 1PB13/04/2021

 3 MR. FAVOUR 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4M. Beach 553820 2/11831P 3P 2P 4P 7PD20/01/2021

 4 TOO SLOW 2 MTG, 17/09/2023, R5, PR1Last start winner 5/4J. Childs 561342 2/11801P 7P 5P 2P 3PB23/04/2021

 5 LORD ROBERT CAS, 02/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/3A. Bugeja 562837 3/21531P 7P 1P 7P 8PD01/09/2021

 6 KILARA CHLOE BGC, 03/12/2023, R3, 3Last start winner 5/5J. Northfield 569386 1/0921P 8PB19/02/2022

 7 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 28/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Northfield 569216 3/22283P 1P 1P 2P 5PD27/01/2022

 8 FRYING BONNIE CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Ellis 569383 2/11713P 1P 6P 5P 1PB19/02/2022

 9 LADY RICO CAS, 04/01/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Northfield 571583 2/01591P 4P 1P 4P 3PB19/04/2022

 10 PAW UNTIL PAYDAY WAU, 06/01/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5A. Lang 567525 2/01421Y 1Y 6P 2P 3PD22/12/2021

 11 MISS RICO CAS, 04/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571582 1/01732P 3P 6P 1P 2PB19/04/2022

 12 BUGATTI RYDER GRA, 07/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Davis 562010 2/11538P 2P 5P 1P 5PD01/08/2021

 13 BACKCREEK BULLET CAS, 28/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01475P 2P 3P 4P 5PD15/11/2021

 14 SEDUCTIVE ZARA GRA, 07/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11472P 4P 6P 2P (BDN)PB06/09/2020

 15 BURRINGBAR BLUE CAP, 07/01/2024, R10, 5Weighted points score 5/4R. Andrews 566963 3/11147P 2P 6P 6P 7PD05/01/2022

 16 TINY SHADOW 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Lockhart 569449 1/01087P 1P 4P 4P 2PD08/01/2022

 17 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 GRA, 07/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/01087P 4P 6P 7P 2PD22/08/2020

 18 OKAY KATHY WAU, 06/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 559617 3/11034Y 6P 3P 6P 8PB03/03/2021

 19 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01025P 5P 3P 6P 8PD27/08/2021

 20 KNOW ALL LEAH CAS, 04/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hancock 569384 1/01005P 1P 6P 7P 3PB19/02/2022

 21 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/0995P 4P 6P 8P 1PD15/01/2021

 22 QUEEN ZEUS WAU, 06/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Donohue 547868 2/0886Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 1YB04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 CHIEF BEACH 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2755P 7P 6P 7P 5PD22/12/2020

 24 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0707P 6P 7P 4M 8PB06/09/2019

 25 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1706P 7P 7P 5M 7PB23/02/2019

 26 MISS GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 560270 3/2696P 7P 5P 6P 8PB08/06/2021

6 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 January 2024 - 10:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAGIC SECRET 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1B. Beach 552493 14/82243P 4P 6C 4P 2PB18/12/2020

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/142251P 1P 6P 5P 2PB14/04/2020

 3 GYPSY JOKER 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2R. Cooke 550580 16/73361P 2P 1P 4C 3CB20/10/2020

 4 SURF PRINCESS 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Brodie 556973 8/72912P 4P 2P 1P 1PB25/03/2021

 5 PAY ROLL WAU, 06/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 3/1/2T. Torrens 542594 15/112346Y 2Y 2P 1P 5PD03/02/2020

 6 MASANI GIRL CAS, 04/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Field 564082 7/62881P 1P 3P 3P 1PB20/10/2021

 7 BEEN FRAMED CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 16/91296P 2P 7P 6P 7PD07/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P NG1-4 484 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GYPSY JOKER 1 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2R. Cooke 550580 16/83361P 2P 1P 4C 3CB20/10/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/42573Y 2P 5P 6P 1PB27/11/2020

 3 BLAZING BOB Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 24/52294Y 3P 3P 2Y 6PD27/11/2020

 4 MAGIC SECRET 1 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1B. Beach 552493 14/52243P 4P 6C 4P 2PB18/12/2020

 5 SANDAVE JEANIE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1D. Richardson 561642 6/52464P 3P 1P 1P 1PB21/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 02/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142255P 1P 2P 4P 7PD09/12/2020

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 January 2024 - 10:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 3/1/2D. Casey 554462 9/72791P 2P 3P 4P 1PB30/01/2021

 2 SURF PRINCESS 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Brodie 556973 8/72912P 4P 2P 1P 1PB25/03/2021

 3 BRENDON NATH CAP, 07/01/2024, R11, 5Weighted points score 3/1/1R. Andrews 550325 9/72794P 3P 2P 2P 2PD11/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MR. FAVOUR 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4M. Beach 553820 2/11831P 3P 2P 4P 7PD20/01/2021

 2 TINY SHADOW 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Lockhart 569449 1/01087P 1P 4P 4P 2PD08/01/2022

 3 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 GRA, 07/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/01087P 4P 6P 7P 2PD22/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CLOVER FIREBALL CAS, 21/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0584P 7P 7P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 2 INTEGRITY WINTER 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Andrews 568102 0/0484P 5P 8PB24/01/2022

 3 IMPRESS RIVER 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mortensen 569242 0/0337P 8P 7PB19/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/22251P 1P 6P 5P 2PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 January 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURF PRINCESS 3 CAS, 26/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Brodie 556973 8/02912P 4P 2P 1P 1PB25/03/2021

 2 UNQUENCHABLE 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Beach 553822 7/42432P 6P 1P 1P 3PD20/01/2021

 3 LOONGANA PARK GRA, 24/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Northfield 568823 3/21963P 1P 1P 4C 8PD03/02/2022
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